

SITE # 1 C.R. 87 OVER STYX RIVER					
BIN 007773					
Prepared 6/18/2018					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	TOTAL
206D-001	Removing Guardrail	Linear Foot	1350	\$3.50	\$4,725.00
206E-008	Removing Guardrail End Anchors (All Types)	Each	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
600A-000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
630A-001	Steel Beam Guardrail, Class A Type 2	Linear Foot	150	\$27.50	\$4,125.00
630A-004	Steel Beam Guardrail, Class B Type 2	Linear Foot	1256	\$50.00	\$62,800.00
630C-022	Guardrail End Anchor, Type Special	Each	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
630C-050	Guardrail End Anchor, Type 20	Each	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
654A-001	Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	Square Yard	750	\$4.78	\$3,585.00
665J-002	Silt Fence	Linear Foot	800	\$5.00	\$4,000.00
665O-001	Silt Fence Removal	Linear Foot	800	\$1.00	\$800.00
680A-001	Geometric Controls	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
740B-000	Construction Signs	SQ FT	120	\$15.00	\$1,800.00
740D-000	Channelizing Drums	Each	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
740E-000	Cones (36 Inches High).	Each	50	\$10.00	\$500.00
740M-001	Ballast For Cone	Each	50	\$3.00	\$150.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$108,485.00
SITE # 2 SCRANAGE RD OVER HORSENECK CREEK					
BIN 011359					
Prepared 6/18/2018					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	TOTAL
206D-001	Removing Guardrail	Linear Foot	120	\$3.50	\$420.00
206E-008	Removing Guardrail End Anchors (All Types)	Each	0	\$250.00	\$0.00
600A-000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
630A-001	Steel Beam Guardrail, Class A Type 2	Linear Foot	0	\$27.50	\$0.00
630A-004	Steel Beam Guardrail, Class B Type 2	Linear Foot	96	\$50.00	\$4,800.00
630C-022	Guardrail End Anchor, Type Special	Each	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
630C-050	Guardrail End Anchor, Type 20	Each	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
654A-001	Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	Square Yard	250	\$4.78	\$1,195.00
665J-002	Silt Fence	Linear Foot	400	\$5.00	\$2,000.00
665O-001	Silt Fence Removal	Linear Foot	400	\$1.00	\$400.00
680A-001	Geometric Controls	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
740B-000	Construction Signs	SQ FT	120	\$15.00	\$1,800.00
740D-000	Channelizing Drums	Each	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
740E-000	Cones (36 Inches High).	Each	50	\$10.00	\$500.00
740M-001	Ballast For Cone	Each	50	\$3.00	\$150.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$36,265.00
SITE # 3 HOYLE BRYARS RD OVER I-65					
BIN 008564					
Prepared 6/18/2018					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	TOTAL
206D-001	Removing Guardrail	Linear Foot	380	\$3.50	\$1,330.00
206E-008	Removing Guardrail End Anchors (All Types)	Each	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
600A-000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
630A-001	Steel Beam Guardrail, Class A Type 2	Linear Foot	180	\$27.50	\$4,950.00
630C-022	Guardrail End Anchor, Type Special	Each	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
630C-050	Guardrail End Anchor, Type 20	Each	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
654A-001	Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	Square Yard	500	\$4.78	\$2,390.00
665J-002	Silt Fence	Linear Foot	500	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
665O-001	Silt Fence Removal	Linear Foot	500	\$1.00	\$500.00
680A-001	Geometric Controls	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
740B-000	Construction Signs	SQ FT	120	\$15.00	\$1,800.00
740D-000	Channelizing Drums	Each	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
740E-000	Cones (36 Inches High).	Each	50	\$10.00	\$500.00
740M-001	Ballast For Cone	Each	50	\$3.00	\$150.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$40,120.00
				PROJECT TOTAL =	\$184,870.00